Pages 51 & 53, The Best of Christmas Stocking, LA Book #4819

Floss and Symbol Listing

DMC #

Cross
Stitch

1/2
Stitch

1/4
Stitch

French
Knots

Back
Stitch

Straight
Stitch

Strands

208

w

310

=]
Ll

310

310

402

413

414

666

702

704

725

D[] [+ ]|

725

745

783

796

(] (<]

796

798

816

€)X

816

839

841

899

910

(@I~

910

910

920

920

932

(o))

932

945

947

948

986

3072

3326

[o] [ [w] L= P IN]

WIW W W W W W WP WINPIWWIW[WPWWIRP[WW[WINW[WW[W|W[PW|IN[FP|®

Designed by: Linda Gillum  STUDK

Design Information:

Design stitched on 14 Count Ivory
Aida Using 3 Strands for Full, 1/2 &
1/4 Cross Stitches, 1 Strand for
French Knots, 1 & 2 Strands for
Backstitching, 1 & 2 Strands for
Straight Stitches

Stitch Count

139w X 221h In Stitches

14 Count, 9-7/8w X 15-3/4h in

16 Count, 8-5/8w X 13-3/4h in

18 Count, 7-5/8w X 12-1/4h in
Add 4-6 inches to each
measurement for cut fabric size.

Copyright © 2017, Kooler Design Studio, Inc.

You have our permission to make one
copy of this chart for your personal use
only. This design is not to b recharted,
kitted, sold, modified or redistributed
on paper or any other medium without
the express written permission of
Kooler Design Studio, Inc.

Kooler Design Studio, Inc.
3527 Mount Diablo Blvd. #256
Lafayette, CA 94549
www.koolerdesign.com—
info@koolerdesign.com



Pages 51 & 53, The Best of Christmas Stocking, LA Book #4819

Floss and Symbol Listing Cont.

OMC# | Giten | stiteh | sitch | Wnow | stteh | Stren | Stands
3371 rd 3
3371 o | — 1
3608 0] 3
3776 3
3846 3
Blanc 3

Kooler Design Studio, Inc.
3527 Mount Diablo Blvd. #256 Lafayette, CA 94549
www.koolerdesign.com- info@koolerdesign.com

Designed by: Linda Gillum





