

Pages 51 & 53, The Best of Christmas Stocking, LA Book #4819

Designed by: Linda Gillum

Flace and Cumbal Listing

DMC#	d Symbo Cross Stitch	1/2 Stitch	1/4 Stitch	French Knots	Back Stitch	Straight Stitch	Strands
208	I						3
310							3
310							1
310							2
402							3
413							1
414							3
666	+						3
702							3
704	Δ						3
725	*						3
725							2
745	V						3
783							3
796	1						3
796							1
798	X		×				3
816	~						3
816							1
839	+						3
841	7						3
899	\Diamond						3
910	O						3
910							1
910							2
920	X						3
920	-						1
932	•						3
932		0					3
945	Z						3
947	L						3
948	•						3
986	<u> </u>						3
3072	#						3
3326	<u> </u>		•				3

Design Information:

Design stitched on 14 Count Ivory Aida Using 3 Strands for Full, 1/2 & 1/4 Cross Stitches, 1 Strand for French Knots, 1 & 2 Strands for Backstitching, 1 & 2 Strands for Straight Stitches

Stitch Count

139w X 221h In Stitches 14 Count, 9-7/8w X 15-3/4h in 16 Count, 8-5/8w X 13-3/4h in 18 Count, 7-5/8w X 12-1/4h in Add 4-6 inches to each measurement for cut fabric size.

Copyright © 2017, Kooler Design Studio, Inc.

You have our permission to make one copy of this chart for your personal use only. This design is not to b recharted, kitted, sold, modified or redistributed on paper or any other medium without the express written permission of Kooler Design Studio, Inc.

> Kooler Design Studio, Inc. 3527 Mount Diablo Blvd. #256 Lafayette, CA 94549 www.koolerdesign.cominfo@koolerdesign.com



Pages 51 & 53, The Best of Christmas Stocking, LA Book #4819

Designed by: Linda Gillum

Floss and Symbol Listing Cont.

i iooo ana oyiiisoi zioiiiig oonii											
DMC#	Cross Stitch	1/2 Stitch	1/4 Stitch	French Knots	Back Stitch	Straight Stitch	Strands				
3371							3				
3371				•			1				
3608	\Diamond						3				
3776	X						3				
3846	4						3				
Blanc			•				3				

Kooler Design Studio, Inc. 3527 Mount Diablo Blvd. #256 Lafayette, CA 94549 www.koolerdesign.com— info@koolerdesign.com